HOW TO ORDER
HEAD SUPPORT HARDWARE AND ACCESSORIES
NIB-0747 Multi-axis hardware, Adjustable and removable,
Incl. 2 additional levers for quick-release adjustment
NIB-0823 Head support receiver bracket -
Mounts head support assy. to seating system
NIB-1200 Universal head support adapter bracket
(fits all nxt backs except 9” (22.9cm) heights
NIB-1306 Flip-back, multi-axis hardware, Adjustable and removable,
Incl. 2 additional levers for quick-release adjustment
NIB-1210 Head support flip back kit.  Can be attached to
NIB-0747 to flip back the head support pad
NIB-0725 Head support replacement quick-release lever, each
NIB-0824 Head support replacement collar, each
HEAD SUPPORT PAD SELECTION
NIB-0785 Small contoured head support pad,
9” x 5” (22.9 x 12.7cm)
NIB-0784 Large rectangular head support pad,
10” x 5” (25.4 x 12.7cm)
NIB-0818 Extra-large rectangular head support pad,
14” x 5” (35.6 x 12.7cm)
ACCESSORIES:
MultiFit™ HEAD SUPPORT
To complete an order, specify the desired type of fixtures and the
size of pad required. Pad and/or fixture components can also be
ordered separately.
WHAT’S INCLUDED
•	Fixtures – complete assembly with installation
fixtures and two additional quick adjustment levers
(if specified, comes with flip back kit)
•	Pads – layered foam pad, removable/washable cover,
and wipe down cover
Contoured
(NIB-0785)
Large
(NIB-0784)
Extra large
(NIB-0818)
A 	 Comfortable layered foam pad
B 	 Removable washable cover
C 	 Curved depth & angle
adjustment feature provides
a wide range of settings
D 	 Vertical post can be set in three
different rotation orientations
E 	 Latch style clamp for easy
height adjustment & removal
F 	 Wipe down cover
G 	 Additional quick adjustment
levers, allowing for the option
of easy multiple adjustments
without the use of tools.
E
A
B
C
D
Flip Back Motion
Universal Head
Support Adapter
(NIB-1200)
F
G
Morton & Perry | mortonperry.co.nz | infor@mortonperry.co.nz | 0800 238 523